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For Sale Used Cars For Sale 4Jh1 CartGRABENHORST SPECIALS Service Station $3700
Downtown location. 3c gas margin

ACREAGE BARGAINS

Today's Special
A. fruit St nut, plus 2300 ft. di-

mension lumber St 1000 ft-- shiplap. Ce-
ment foundation. 24x23 ft. 54 ft. drilled
well with 4 in. casing. Located E. on
hard surface road. A bargain at $30.
Call Bergland with

Art Madsen

BUSINESS LOTS
3 lots located In Na. 3 business son
17x135 ft. trackage, flne warehouse

site. A bargain at $2.SS rash.
THIS IS THX HOME YOU HAVE

BUN LOOKING rOR!
Look this over and see If you can

beat It. if you want a late-bu-ilt rm.
modern horn with 3 bdmit, all on on
fir., hdwd. firs thruout. Autn-hea-t. cor-
ner lot at gar age. A real house for
SlO.tOO,

SACHrFICI!
Price reduced to M.1M splendid

i rra. EngUah-ry- p hint wit h burnt,
furnace fireplace-- , hdwd. firs. Nice
kitchen. DOrT MISS IT.

General Real Estate
Best Buys

Apartment house. 4 apts. Walking
distance. Income $22$ mo. Lot MxlOO.
Price $16,000.

RESIDENCE ' COURTS
Walking distance. Income $454 mo.
25 ac. 3 miles from Salem. 3 bed-

room, house completely furnished.
Furniture you will like. Small barn St
chicken house, woven wire fenced. Be
sure to see this. Price $14,000.

2 ac. on Croisan road, fine building
site. An cleared. Patch of Umber in
back. Price $XSO0.

IN AUMSVILLX
1 room Bung, in good eond. 1 bed-roam- s,

hath, sep. tank. 2 stoves, oil
ctrc. Ac wood range, garage. 2 chicken
bouses soma fruit trees, all for $5000.

SHEIX. SERVICE STATION
Grocery store Jc 3 room furnished

apt. Close to Salem, good Diss. Doing
good business. $ year least. Rent $70
mo. Garage is sub-l- et $33. Selling price
$2,750 plus Inventory. Phone 338.
General Real Estate Co.

OS Center St.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

4121 Evenings 7771. 2-- 483
Far Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

Ed Byrkit Co., Realtors
. SUBCKBAM. hrfi la. LR.
kitchen. bmllV-te- s. porca for utility
roonx can. fda wired for range,
elec. hot wtr. htr dec. beat. 1 jr.
aid. $413a.

ONE-TEAK-O-
w LR. DR.

snd kitchen tsna, liwd. firs, built --

ins. Uuadry trays, attach, garage,
v. 4red for range, else, hot wtr. Mr.,
coo. fdn, full price $4830.00.

CORNER LOT. S bdrm.. Urge LR.
ki.cften. bath. eiec. beat. hwd. flrs .

utility room extra Large, wired for
range. as. hot wtr. htr.. bus 1 block,
a itch, garage: pussissinn 1mm., ideal
f..r only $8400.00.

FHA HOME. 1 bdrms.. LR (large).
DR. kitchen, plenty of built-i- n, bath,
hwd. Qri, utility room, insulated, at-

tached garage, large lot. possession im-
mediately. Ready to go for $3900 00.

KINCWOOQ DRIVE. View home. 3

bdrms. Lit with" fireplace DR. lots of
liht. sorcery kitchen and breakfast
r'xk. red. firs, vea. blinds, full base-
ment, new auto, air condition, oil
piped, furnace, nice corner lot and lots
0. shrubs and trees. Garage. This place
1, tops for only $12.2300

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
IS Chemeketa Ph l or J70

Evenings

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
. REALTORS

UNFINISHED but livable new Cape
Cod home. Oil floor forn.ace Garage.
F.iec. water system. Corner lot spprox.
lJOxlia Located East $J450.

GIVE YOUR BUDGET A RAISE.
Nice m. home for yourself and fam-1- 1

v. Partially furnished one bdrni.
home on same lot for rn'ijl This ran
b- - yours for only $7500

BUNGALOW Aut v gar
f irnace; full basement In setting of
fin. View lot. Paved tre-t- . close to
schools. Completely fumi-.te- d.

BEAUTDTL Urge I -- story white
Fnlin styled home. Located in one
o( Salem's finest district- - Inree lovely

living rm, dining yi. . kitch-
en aod nook, two cump'e'e baths.
P.jarnnt with luto heat GriCC and

REIMANN REAL
QUICK SALE

New 2 bedroom home, very targe
rooms, living roam, dining room, kitch-
en with nook. 2 large bedrooms, bath,
utility room with built-in- s. Large lot.
hard surfaced street, well located.
taaoo. No. 944.

$10 DOWN ON LOTS
North. South. Northeast, some with

wster. Don't delay.

REIMANN FOR
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

Ore.

Lost and Fonnd
LOST: Brown leather traveling bag.

Left on parking space at 823 Center
St. Reward. Return at Z3 center alter

p.m.
STRAYED from my place, a white

weaner pig the 17th of May. A reward
will be given. Notify Fred A. Straw.
Rt. 3. Box 644,

LOST: Silver link bracelet with col- -
orrd stones. Sat. May 15th. Ph. 3378.

LOST: Golden collie, female, license
number 99$. Finder please phone 6854.

LOST: Tues. morn., man's eyeglasses
In brown case. On Church st. between
Highland St Madison. Reward. Phone
eves.

Personal
Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 734. 5234.

Lodges
PACIFIC Lodge No. 50. A. T.
St A. M. Stated Meeting Fri-
day. May 21st, SJOO p.m.

CHEMEkETA Lodge No. L lOOF

also nave cnoice Duuaing sues wnn mc n is . vuu wtium
permits. If you want to build, tliese carry top FHA loans.

DUPLEX
This duplex has one apartment vacant for Immediate pos- -

$30S down. $20 per mo. will buy
acres V mi. . of Salem. Sightly lo-

cation, all plow land. Price $2,000.
Interest .

1130 down. $14 per mo. Interest i
will handle S acres of plow land, first
class for berries A-- fruit. Price $1,000.

$200 down. $1 per mo. interest
will bur acres located on good light
line. 44 miles from Salem. Fine view
of Taller and mountains.

4s acre wooded tract, located on
pared road, light Una. its ml. South
of Salem oa Batllecreek road. Price
$350.

$10 down, $10 per mo. handles 2
acres of fme berry soil. Price $730.

ESTATE COLUMN
PROFITS I

Near Detroit dam. Restaurant, serv-
ice station, grocery store. It acres of
ground. Truck stop, year round busi-
ness. Full price only $11 .50s. No. 73.

4 BEDROOMS
Suburban with 73xS47 tot. full base-

ment: fireplace in living room and
basement located on pavement, close
to school, bus. and stores; immediate

make an offer. No. 409.

REAL ESTATE
Pbooe 23

-3203. or

SHOP
very good

SlAllUn
tools and stock, rent per month, good

OR 'CALL
- 7183

HUBBS CO.
Capitol

Salem. Ore.

- bdrm St 1 new home. Terms.

basement.

electric fence.
Salem with older type house, new '

buildings. Fenced with woven wire.
payment at low Interest and accept

j

Silverton 2584 !

is leaving town. Larg lot. Full price
St LOTS

houses for ai little as $1000.00 down. We

a year. Noith near school. Full price
BEDROOM

in this new shake house located on S.
with asphalt tile floor Beau- -
in living room. Inssde utility room.

Mortgage Loans Ph. 9510

CO., REALTORS
REASONS WHY YOU'LL LIKE

THIS HOME
17100 acres, nice setting: lots of

trees; large family home with double
plumblag and double garage: 'i blk.
from city limits; income from water
system and priced at just $11000.

NEW AND SMART
Very attractive home,

ranch style, auto, oil furnace, fireplace,
oak floors and attach, garage. It will
make a fine home for some lucky fam-
ily. $11,200

DOUBLE FAMILY SET-U- P

WITH ACREAGE
1$ acres of orshard. well kept. 2 good)nomas, one nas z bedrooms, fireplace,

etc.. other is new 4 -- room home, dandy
chicken and brooder house, double ga-
rage and machine shed. Not far out.
Priced right at $13,500 complete.

$850 00
NEW modem home close In.

south. Attached garage. Oil furnace.On bus line. Terms. Call StanleyBrown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121

Evenings
3 BEDROOMS Drl.ITXr.

Drive by 395 Larson Avenue to see
mts well-bui- lt horn in immaculate
condition. Outstanding features Include
aluminum awnings, screens. V -- blinds.
insulation, weathers trip ping, wsll towan carpeting, auto, otl heat, largeatt. finished garage, nearly acre
(100x200) beautifully landscaped lot.
This la s home we re proud to showa home you'd be proud to own. Good
terms too. riease do not disturb oc-
cupants. Csll Crawford

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. HI gh St.

EXCLUSIVE
$835040. Cute stucco home

on 't acre. 300 Smith Ave. 4 Corners
district.

$1500.09 down. $8400 00 Good
full bsmt.. sawdust f urn, imm. poss.
2185 Chemeketa St.

$5750.00. Good home. Uv.
rm. kitchen, bath, full bsmt.. fursu,
on nice corner lot. North, fruit and
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
1233 Edgewater Phone 5109

Wanted Heal Estate

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale,

investigate our close personal service
No obligation, of course.
-- Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
233$ S. Com! Phono S5

Business Opportunities
Large building at Pen 4 Corners. Im-

mediate poss. Only $7500. Terms arr.
New Business Building. 3 rentals

available. $19,500.
Pac. Highway Service Sta. Shop St

Grocery'- - $3000.
Stucco Bldg. on South Coml St.

Leased for 5 years, good Investment.
$10 500.

Acres with Csrsge Building, also
house $12,500.

New. Mod. Croc. S houses. $14,500.
Serv. Sta. New Mod. Home and 1$

acres 816.800.
Large Cafe with liv. qtrs. Will net

S1B0O0. Onlv til .BOO.

See us for industrial sites and bust- -
locations.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
14 S. Com l St. Ph. 3, Eve. 744

Confectionery & Cafe
$1750 Down

Good going business. Showing big
profits. Excellent location. Long leai
All stock and fixtures ge In sale. Prio
$4500.

Colbath Land Co.
1883 Center St. Ph. 24552. Eve. $777

Read This Carefully
$n;ooo

takes all new hoUow til stucco bldg.
2x4 ft. 2 B.R. modern living quarters.
Double garage. Located on lot 43x399.
Grocery store already in bldg. AH new
equipment, is included In above prica.
Stock of groceries may be bad for an
additional sz.oue. see M. m. torey wrai

Art Madsen
132$ Stat St. Ph. 558. Eves. 18

A FRANCHISE for a profitable
manufacturing business available. Sa-
lem territory. Good partnership deal
for two or 3 men. See C. S-- Bennett.
Hotel Senator.

SHELL SERVICE station on 99E. Cap-
itol and Market St.

WANTED to contact Real Estate
broker to open suburban office. Box
19 Statesman.

see rr TODAY
A large year-arou- nd combination

restaurant St beer tavern: also gro-
ceries; 5-- yr. lease with option: priced
for quick sale: include all stock Ac

equipment: for further information
picas see Mr. Sullivan with

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Ph. $77$
"CROCErV store with good fixtures,

clean stock, doing; good bsesinesa. IU- -
for selling. Make offer.

Can O. V. Hum with . .

State Finance Co.
Realtors

Good Value
$14J00. A real home. 5 rms. elec.

heat, hardwood firs, ldy rm. garage.
Lot 50x150. Nice lawn and shrubbery.
1170 Spruce St.

$10,500. S rm. home, elec. heat, hard-
wood firs ldy rm. garage. Lot 50x150.
Nice lawn Mr shrubbery.

$3700. Nice 4 rm. house, auto oil heat,
hot water elec heater, ldy rm. garage,
nice lot fenced, close to bus line.

Melvin Johnson
540 N Cottage Ph. 3723

OWNER LEAVING TOWN
2 B R. house. Lot 87x192 ft. Room for

3 more houses on lot. Good circulator
heater goes with place. Only $4750.
Terms to suit.

William E. Moses
331 StatSt. Ph. 4993
"TNCOME AT HOLLYWOOD 2 houses
on valuable lot. 2 Blks from Hollywood
center. $70.00 pet mo. rentals.. WONT
LAST ftt $4960. Terms.

IM MED. POSS! Late mod. 2 BR
home near Highland. Newly decorated.
LR. DR. util rm. fireplace, hwd. vrn
blinds, paved St. Very nice lot. Only
$7950

Viw Property South Salem. large
rooms. 4 BR. wall Xo wall carpet in
LR 4c DR. Fireplace, auto heat, large
lot. fine shrubs St flowers, fruit trees.
Immed. Poss Very good terms.

Englewood home. 4 BR. basement, oil
heat, fireplace very fine lot. $12,750.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Court Street Salem. Oregon

Owner must leave, 'i A. 1 BR bun-
galow, electric heat. Lawn, shrubs,
berries, fruit trees. $3750 or make an
offer.

Market St. Corner. Englewood Dist.
2 BR Hse with basement. Extra lot.
Total price $9850. Terms.

Brand new large 2 BR home, good
district. Small down payment. $11,500.

Call Mr. Klumpp for appointment.
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR

Ph. 7B98 Eve or

$1550 DOWN
$38 02 per mo. buys TM A. approved

suburban home. 5 rms. with bath and
attached garage. Total price $8750. You
ll"d better hurry on this one.

Art Madsen
1324 State St. Ph. 55B0. Res 438

F.H.A. Three Bedroom
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
The following linnn t now in

spring garb and a plau t snow
100 ac.. 20 ac. gtfOd prunn 4 ac in

cherries. ac. applet. Livable bldg.
Some oak St t u . t3 ac cultivated
Stock St inamlnery included at lo
price of $11,500: terms.

M ac, house. f'i! bsmt .

furnace. Good barri 4 bldg.- - 32 ac.
cult. Prunes, cherries ben ie. pearl.
2 cows, tractor Ax equiu $li.300. terms

20 sc. ail cult., neat i-- yr home. 3
bdrms. Barns-- family fruit St berries.
tractor Jr eq.jp.

3 ac. sub. home, ne 2 Mrmi . fire-
place, hwd. firs., plasteri attch ga- -

rift. Take trailer In-jr- f lll.jou.
HOMK3 --

Here is a rattlir.' go Ranch
style, newly built FHA In,ulted. fire- -
nljr. x rwlr-T- 4 . all rc ' ac wrth '

1?0 ft. frontar. Sub E ! 000. Only
$1900 rash. Easy mo. pvm's

home sleev"i4 p.ri-h- : If lot
North. Fruit, berries. g.ates. $8500.
terms. A good buy

New house, plastered, hwd.
firs.. Hr. furnace, attach garage: wal- -

nuts, lots berries, imm. sos. (.lose in
suburb.

Reduced $800
Bungalo-j- r on S. Church near Leslie

school. Part. hwd. floors, fireplace full
bsmt.. beautiful front St back yard.

ill sell for $7950.
FURNISHED HOME

bdrma.. Urge LR 3t DR. older type,
hurt with bsmt.. and furnace heat, j

"lure .1pVlcerunfTt$srJwto $7750.
'

M. 0. Humphreys
Realtors

SA33 Port'and Rd Pr. V!0 or
$12300X1

Clean modem !vme. Keirer
district. Hardwood fl Fireplace. .

Full basement. Fruit. G: line c
Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121

Evenings

OLSON AND REEV E
$1,000 down, unfinished, modern con-

struction. baL. long easy payments. Full
price $3,500.

$2,000 down, nice home
New. good view. Total price $9,000.

$7 900. Very nest. home
on 1 acre just out of city limits: city
water also, drilled well for irrigation.
Chicken house. Price reduced to sell.

Trade or SeU
home, nearly one acre.

Suhurtan. will take $1,500 down or ac-c-- pl

car In trade. Tyl price $5,250
$2,475. hduae on S$ acre tract

East. Elec. ter systm, utility room.;
elec. hot wtr. htr.

1 an 1IJISOn a KeeVC, tVealtOrS
943 S Coml Ph 4Tu. eve

$9500 00
New modem home Close tn

East. All on one floor. I.H DR. kitch-
en and bath. Hirdwovi floors. Fire- -

Venetian blinds. OU furnace,rlace. possession. Call Stanley
Bron with
State Finance Co. Realtors
133 8. High St. Ph. 4121

Evenings I--

salEM realty co VaLUes
Very good terms on this two-bedroo- m

iWT- II . .ft i t. ,

1... mlZm ' '
S2noo down on this brand new home

at $8500
Lots - Acreages - Farms - City Homes

COAST PROPERTIES
Trades Terms - Loans Insurance

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 7840
tyr: - -

NEAR LESUlE school. 4 bedrms and
estra lot. This fine home has lots of
co. n fort for family with children. Own-
er leaving stste. $10.V Ph.

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
Fairgrounds Rd.

Stale$man
Classified Ad rerUsing

Classified Ads
Call 9101

1S
Threw laaertieaa per It
Six laserisaars per Dm
On MOBtk per Qm JLtf

chart ; S U. smia.
tUr, U. gsjjs. UtS. Nm

Cemot I srarws U Una.
Copy tar thai page accepted until

8 :30 the availing before publication
for classification. Copy received af-
ter thai time win be run under the
headiagj Toa Late to Classify "

Ke4lera to city briefs line !
The Statesman reserves the right

ta reject questionable advert Ming
it further reserves the tight to place
an advertising under toe

The Steliiaa assumes do finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear m advertlaementa pub-
lished ta Its cotatatna aad ta cans
whara this papar W at fault wlU
reprtat that part af aa advertise
meat ta - which tna typographical
mistaaa aecurs.

A "Blind" Aa an ad eontatalata Statesman box aumber foe aa
address hi for Use protection of th
advertiser and ssust therefore be
answered by Utter. The Statesmaa
ts not at liberty ta divulge infor-
mation aa to the Identity of aa ad-
vertiser using a "Blind" ad.

231 N. High - Phone 5838 - Eve. Ph. 3779, 5514

DAILY CROSSWORD

$13,500 00. New English type home.
Nortn. llv. rm. dtn. rm.. kitchen. 2

otl furnace.
$10,000.00. Englewood.
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